
27/09/2021 17/01/2022 09/05/2022 27/06/2022 15/12/2021 21/03/2022 23/05/2022 15/11/2021 28/02/2022

Al Carroll

08/12/2017 and 

08/12/2021

07/12/2021 and 

08/12/2025

y

x y y n/a x

y

n/a n/a

Anne Farmilow

01/09/2017 and 

01/09/2021

31/08/2021 and 

31/08/2025

y

y y y y y

y

n/a n/a

Ann Morris

01/03/2018 and 

01/03/2022

28/03/2022 and 

28/03/2026

y

y y x x

x y

y

y

Patrick O'Shea 01/09/2019 31/08/2023 y y y y n/a n/a n/a y y

Steve Olaman 01/09/2021 31/08/2025 x y y x n/a y y x y

Agata Pawlak 01/02/2021 31/01/2025 y y y y x x y y x

Sally Smith 01/09/2021 31/08/2025 y y x y y y y y y

Adam Sowa 01/06/2019 31/05/2023 y x x y n/a n/a O

b

y x

Heidi Philby, not a Governor n/a n/a
y

y n/a n/a y
y n/a

y
y

Anne-Marie McElhinney n/a n/a y y y y y y y y y

Sarah Goode 07/05/2021 06/05/2025 y y y y y y x n/a n/a

Becky Dickson, not a Governor n/a n/a n/a n/a y y n/a n/a x n/a n/a

Mandy Ancliffe , Bursar

attends FPP meetings 

O = observer

Finance, Personnel and Premises 

Committee

Governors - 2021 to 2022 Term of office 

End Date

Governor Start 

Date

LGB Meetings Strategic Committee



13/06/2022

n

/

a

n

/

a

y

x

y

y

y

n/a

n/a

y

n/a

          y

Finance, Personnel and Premises 

Committee


